PM427 Pressure and temperature integrated transmitter
MAIN FEATURES
Pressure and temperature integration measurement
Current, voltage, RS485 output signal selectable
Intrinsically safe explosion-proof, IP68 protection
SPECIFICATION
TYPICAL DIMENSION
Items Parameter

Temperature sensor built-in type 4272
High temperature resistance type 4273
Pressure type Code B
Gauge pressure G
Absolute pressure A
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-0.1MPa...0kPa~10kPa...10MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~100Bar X Bar
-15psi ~1500psi X psi
Accuracy Code D
0.1% (custom) C
0.25%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
M22*1.5 M22
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
M18*1.5 M18
G3/8 G3/8
M16*1.5 M16
M14*1.5 M14
G1/4 G1/4
M12*1 M12
M10*1 M10
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
1/2PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 3/8PT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
Output signal Code G
4~20mA MA